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H7 Megalight Ultra +90

TU 58520SXU H7MEGAL ULTRA SV 12V
GEBL2

74154

Product information

Single filament forward lighting halogen lamps.
Megalight Ultra : provide up to 90% more light* on the

road, improved visibility, safer
driving. (*weighted sum of illuminance of most relevant

points for night vision).
They are also E1 marked - making their use on the EU
roads possible
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Product data

Cap/Base

Bulb Shape

Bulb Diameter [mm]

Maximum Overall Length [mm]
Net weight per piece [g]

Gross weight per piece [g]
Brand

Performance data

Colour (product colour)

Nominal correlated colour temperature (CCT) [K]

Nominal lumens [Im]
Nominal power [W]

Nominal lamp voltage [V]

Electrical data

Ballast Required

H7 Megalight Ultra +90

TU 58520SXU H7MEGAL ULTRA SV 12V GEBLZ

74154

PX26d
Tubular
11

60

12.4
19.5

General Electric (GE)

Partial Blue with silver top
3500

1500

55

12

No

QRY
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Logistic data

DUN Code

EAN Code

Pack Quantity

Inner pack type

Outer pack type
Layer quantity

Layer quantity EUR
Layer quantity UK
Pallet quantity EUR (PC)
Pallet quantity UK (PC)
Outer case size

Product status

Downloads & Links

Go to the catalog site (HTTP)

Automotive Lamps - Catalogue (PDF)
Automotive Lamp Guide - Brochure (EN) (PDF)
Automotive Megalight Ultra +90 Brochure (PDF)
Motorcycle Lamp Guide - Brochure (EN) (PDF)

H7 Megalight Ultra +90

TU 58520SXU H7MEGAL ULTRA SV 12V GEBLZ

74154

20043168741549
0043168741545
20

HANGING BOX
OUTER BOX

480 EUR, 600 UK
480

600

4320

5400

176 x 176 x 109 (mm)

Available

GE Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. For this reason, all product descriptions in this brochure are intended as a

GE and General Electric are both registered trademarks
of the General Electric Company

general guide, and we may change specifications from time to time in the interest of product development, without prior notification or
public announcement. All descriptions in this publication present only general particulars of the goods to which they refer and shall not form

part of any contract. Data in this guide has been obtained in controlled experimental conditions. However, GE Lighting cannot accept any
liability arising from the reliance on such data to the extent permitted.


http://catalog.gelighting.com/lamp/automotive/front-lighting-halogen-automotive-headlight-lamp/h7-lamps/f=h7-megalight-ultra-90/p=74154/?l=en
http://www.gelighting.com/LightingWeb/emea/images/Automotive_Lamps_Catalogue_EN_FR_DE_IT_ES_tcm181-12704.pdf
http://www.gelighting.com/LightingWeb/emea/images/Automotive_Lamp_Guide_Brochure_EN_tcm181-12563.pdf
http://www.gelighting.com/LightingWeb/emea/images/Automotive_Megalight_Ultra_90_Halogen_Lamps_Brochure_EN_tcm181-12716.pdf
http://www.gelighting.com/LightingWeb/emea/images/Motorcycle_Lamp_Guide_Brochure_EN_tcm181-18015.pdf

