



H7 Megalight Ultra +90
TU 58520SXU H7MEGAL ULTRA SV 12V
GEBL2

74154

Product information

Single filament forward lighting halogen lamps. Megalight Ultra: provide up to 90% more light* on the road, improved visibility, safer

driving. (*weighted sum of illuminance of most relevant points for night vision).

They are also E1 marked - making their use on the EU roads possible





Product data

Cap/Base	PX26d
Bulb Shape	Tubular
Bulb Diameter [mm]	11
Maximum Overall Length [mm]	60
Net weight per piece [g]	12.4
Gross weight per piece [g]	19.5
Brand	General Electric (GE)

Performance data

Colour (product colour)	Partial Blue with silver top
Nominal correlated colour temperature (CCT) [K]	3500
Nominal lumens [lm]	1500
Nominal power [W]	55
Nominal lamp voltage [V]	12

Electrical data

Ballast Required	No
------------------	----



H7 Megalight Ultra +90 TU 58520SXU H7MEGAL ULTRA SV 12V GEBL2

74154

Logistic data

DUN Code	20043168741549
EAN Code	0043168741545
Pack Quantity	20
Inner pack type	HANGING BOX
Outer pack type	OUTER BOX
Layer quantity	480 EUR, 600 UK
Layer quantity EUR	480
Layer quantity UK	600
Pallet quantity EUR (PC)	4320
Pallet quantity UK (PC)	5400
Outer case size	176 x 176 x 109 (mm)
Product status	Available

Downloads & Links

Go to the catalog site (HTTP)

Automotive Lamps - Catalogue (PDF)

Automotive Lamp Guide - Brochure (EN) (PDF)

Automotive Megalight Ultra +90 Brochure (PDF)

Motorcycle Lamp Guide - Brochure (EN) (PDF)